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LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1519/2385 7/24/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COCHRANE SHAWNE

401 SW WALL LLC

1386/1126 6/11/2019 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAWNE BOYLE HUNT AKA

SHAWNE COCHRANE & J
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000047797 Electrical Servic 0 07/31/2023

HX Base Yr

401 SW WALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,401 112.5000 126.00 176,526 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 1,104 90,418

FCP 280 25 70 5,733

FEP 150 80 120 9,828

FSP 120 40 48 3,931

FST 90 55 50 4,095

UOP 45 20 9 737

1,789 1,401 114,742

BAS= W46 FSP= N12 W10 S12 E10$ FEP= W10 S15 E10 N15$ S15 FST=
W10 S9 E10 N9 $ S9 FCP= W10 S14 E20 N14 W10$ E10UOP= S3 E15
N3 W15$ E36 N24$.

BAS

46

15

9

10

36

24

FSP 12

10

12

10

FEP

10

15

10

15

FST

10

9

10

9

FCP

10

14

20

14

10

UOP3

15

315

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 375

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 280

1,055

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 14,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 0.56 7,931


